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PRINCIPI E TENICHE PER LA PREPARAZIONE FISICA

3161140
3161132
3160977
3161098
3160667
3160315
3159000
3159577
3161127
3161076
3153865
3144238
3161214
3160906
3148904
3152781
3160779
3160907
3160847
3159894
3160933
3160245
3159024
3159002
3160993
3161199
3160979
3159078
3160840
3144232
3159597
3160620
3161216
3159033
3160273
3152732
3160628
3159047
3165548
3159604
3170772
3160918
3159578
3170674
3160987

TRAVIA

NIGRO
LORETA
CIAVARELLA
DEL z0Zz0

DI SALVATORE
MATTIONI
ZAMPELLI
SOTGIU
TORRIERI
MELCHIORRE
AGOSTINO
BUSCICCHIO
DI CECCO
PETRINI
QUARANTA
FRUSTACI
CARETTO

DI FRANCESCANTONIO
DITONTO
NUZzO

CLAPS

DI GIANDOMENICO
ANGELOZZI
CASSIANO
PANTALEONE
LABROCA
RUSSO
IACOVIELLO
D'ANDREAMATTEO
CAVALLONE
LIZZI
MARROLLO
SPINA
RAGUSO
GIORNO
CICIONI

DI SIMONE
GIOVANDITTI
GASBARRI
GANGEMI
GIAFFREDA
GRANDE
BALDASSARRE
SILVESTRI

APPELLO DEL 23/07/2016 ore 9

COSIMO
FRANCESCO PIO
FRANCESCA
ROSA
MARTINA
SIMONE
CECILIA
MIRKO
SILVIA
MATTEO
DOMENICO
ANDREA
MATTEO
LUCA
BRUNO
MICHELE GABRIELE
ANDREA
RICCARDO
RICCARDO
MATTIA
ANTONIO
CARMINE
MARCO
SARA
MICHELE
MATTEO
MARIA CHANTAL
PAOLA
MARCO
DAVIDE
SILVIA
URBANO MARIA
RICCARDO
GIOVANNI
MATTIA
ENRICO
NICOLO
ANNA
GIOVANNI
CECILIA
ALESSANDRA
SARA

REMO
MATTEO
SAMANTHA



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

3159873
3101432
3160997
3160024
3161069
3159691
3161406
3160894
3132382
3160205
3158908
3159592
3160022
3160870
3162909
3152691
3159575
3159655
3160850
3160911
3159600
3160892
3158923
3159579
3160959
3158939
3160625
3160880

PRIMAVERA
SPOSATO
SAPIA

FINI

DI PAOLANTONIO
CARPANI
ORSINI
TOSCANO
ANTONACCI
COLALUCE
CASARANO
MOLITERNO
MALATESTA
PUGLIESE
BUCCARO
PELUSO
TARONNA

DE IULIIS
GALIANO
ZIGRINO
SIENA
ARMELLINI
ASTROLOGO
MANITTA
SICILIANO

DI BERNARDO
FIORA
CUCCHIA

ALFIO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICA
DENNIS
MATTEO
LINA
FEDERICO
EMANUELE
DANIELA
CRISTIANO
GIOVANNI
GIULIA
FEDERICO
FRANCESCO
CHRISTIAN
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
VANESSA
MASSIMILIANO
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
MAURO VERINO
IVO

VALERIA
LORENZO
GRETA
MARTINA



